House and Land Package

FROM $1,388,815

Jennian

HOMES

Coastal views in Kahawai
Point - Lot 345
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Auckland - Franklin and South

40 Te Rata Boulevard, Paerata Rise, Pukekohe 2676
P 09 238 6156

E franklin@jennian.co.nz

jennian.co.nz

Build new; Build for you.

Discover the delights of a small, close community living
a relaxed holiday lifestyle! This lovely three-bedroom,
stylish home ( or design it to be four) with upstairs living
to get sea views sets the standard for exclusivity and
comfort in a prime location.

This home boasts an impressive list of premium
inclusions. All built with the craftmanship and
specification of uncompromised quality.

Louise Court
P 021645 748
E louise.court@jennian.co.nz


https://jennian.co.nz

Coastal views in Kahawai Point - Lot 345
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Living Area

Garage Area

Total Floor Area

Home Width

Home Length

Land Area

178 m?
36 m

214 m?
12.6 m

14.29 m

561 m?

The images may show features which may not be included in the standard plan or price. Your local Jennian New Home Consultant will confirm
standard features and discuss your ideas. All plans remain the copyright of Jennian Homes.
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