House and Land Package

FROM \$1,388,815





Coastal views in Kahawai Point - Lot 345



Build new; Build for you.

Discover the delights of a small, close community living a relaxed holiday lifestyle! This lovely three-bedroom, stylish home (or design it to be four) with upstairs living to get sea views sets the standard for exclusivity and comfort in a prime location.

This home boasts an impressive list of premium inclusions. All built with the craftmanship and specification of uncompromised quality.

Auckland - Franklin and South

40 Te Rata Boulevard, Paerata Rise, Pukekohe 2676 **P** 09 238 6156

E franklin@jennian.co.nz

jennian.co.nz

Louise Court

P 021 645 748

E louise.court@jennian.co.nz

Coastal views in Kahawai Point - Lot 345



Living Area	178 m ²
Garage Area	36 m ²
Total Floor Area	214 m ²
Home Width	12.6 m
Home Length	14.29 m
Land Area	561 m ²

The images may show features which may not be included in the standard plan or price. Your local Jennian New Home Consultant will confirm standard features and discuss your ideas. All plans remain the copyright of Jennian Homes.



